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REALTOR: LENDER: SURVEYOR INFORMATION:
N/A LAPLANT SURVEYORS, INC.
17150 BUTTE CREEK 135
Fidelity National Title Houston, Texas 77080
vell appreciate the difference!” 281-440-8890
orders@houstonlandsurveying.com
GF No. FAH22002326
Jaclyn Krautner
JOB NUMBER: 220179 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATION
The undersigned doas hareby cerfify that this survey waa this day made, on the
CERTIFED TO: ground of the proparty, legally described hereon and comect; and that there ae
HON III, LLC Lot 17, Block 4, Section 4 no confiicts, shortages in area, boundary line conicts, visble
Yaupon Ranch ights-of-way, exxcept ph bl i and sakd property has oand
s as 8 access
Fim Code No. 567107
Harris County Map Records
NOTES 7635 Sunburst Trall Drive

Cypress, Texas 77433

THIB BURVEY 18 BABED ON TITLE COMMITMENT AB

FLOOD ZONE

SHOWN HEREON APPEARS TO BE LOCATED N
FLOOD ZONE "X", AREA OF MINIMAL FLOODING, PER F.LRM.
PPANEL NUMBER 48201C-0416N, LAST REVISION DATE 11-16-18.

PROVIDED BY TITLE COMPANY, AND IS CERTIFED FOR
THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRANSACTION ONLY AND NOT
VALID FOR ANY OTHER TRANSACTIONS NOT DATED
HEREON. BURVEYOR BHALL HAVE NO LIABLITY FOR
ANY BUCH USE.

THIS SURVEYOR MAKES NO GUARANTEES AS TO THE ACCURACY OF
THE ABOVE INFORMATION. THE LOCAL F.EEMA. AGENT SHOULD BE

CONTACTED FOR VERIFICATION.

SURVEYOR'S NAME DATED: 2-23-2022
NOT VALID WITHOUT AN AUTHENTICATED SIGNATURE
AND AUTHENTICATED SEAL FIRM No. 10145800




